
December @THS 
 
NCEA Exams Finish – Monday 2 December 
 
Junior Prizegiving – Thursday 5 December – THS Hall 
Junior Prize Giving and last day of term for students. Friends and Whānau are 
invited to attend. Students will leave after prizegiving. start time 10.30am 
 
Last day for Junior Students – Thursday 5 December 
At the conclusion of Prizegiving (approx. 12 noon) all students will be released for 
the Summer break. 
 
Teacher Only Day – Friday 6 December  
 
NZSS Athletics and Road Race – Friday 6 – Sunday 8 December – Wellington 
taking a group of athletes to the National Athletics and Road Race - Good Luck 
 
Administration Office closes - Friday 13 December 
 
Enjoy your Christmas break, Stay Safe, See you all in 2020 
 
Mai i te Kura Tuarua o Hoterini, 
Meri Kirihimete, ngā o te tau hou 
 
On behalf of Thames High School 
Merry Christmas and Happy New Year 
 
Ngā mihi 
Whaea Maria Baird 
Acting Tumuaki/Principal 
 
2020 Term Dates 
Term 1 - Wednesday 29 January – Thursday 9 April 
Term 2 -  Tuesday 28 April – Friday 3 July 
Term 3 -  Monday 20 July – Friday 25 September 
Term 4 -   Monday 12 October – Friday 11 December  
 
School Start dates for 2020 

Thursday 23rd January School Office open – New enrolments will be available by 
appointment.  Please phone: 07 868 8688 

Wed 22nd – Friday 24th January  Year 13 Camp 
Monday 27th January Anniversary Day – (School closed) 
Tuesday 28th January Teacher only day, TOD – (School closed) 
Wed 29th January Course confirmation for seniors – Year 11, 12, 13 
Thursday 30th January Kāhui Ako (CoLs)Teacher only day, TOD – (School closed)  
Friday 31st January Powhiri for year 9 students and new staff members 

(Only Year 9 & 13 students at school). 
Monday 3rd – Wed 5th February ALL students at school 
Thursday 6th February Waitangi Day – (School closed) 
Friday 7th February ALL students at school 
Monday 10th – Tuesday 11th 
February 

Teacher only days, TODs - 2 Day Treaty of Waitangi/Te Tiriti o 
Waitangi training 

Wednesday 12th February ALL students at school 
 


